
COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

7UP 101.97 101.97 0.00 99.08 12 22,664                   2,245,539.00               

ACCESS 10.40 10.51 10.51 10.34 10.34 -0.06 -0.58 10.43 138 9,112,130             95,021,352.22             

AFRIPRUD 4.05 4.02 4.05 4.00 4.00 -0.05 -1.23 4.02 46 1,583,235             6,357,640.81               

AIICO 0.53 0.53 0.53 0.51 0.51 -0.02 -3.77 0.53 64 3,969,854             2,084,783.02               

AIRSERVICE 5.95 5.95 0.00 5.74 6 32,062                   183,929.60                   

BERGER 8.09 8.09 0.00 7.98 6 8,038                     64,170.98                     

BETAGLAS 51.31 51.31 0.00 49.98 2 6,450                     322,363.00                   

BOCGAS 4.58 4.58 0.00 4.64 7 9,612                     44,637.15                     

CADBURY 14.77 14.04 13.90 13.90 13.90 -0.87 -5.89 13.71 82 374,171                5,128,392.94               

CAP 33.93 33.93 0.00 34.00 6 41,120                   1,398,080.00               

CAPHOTEL 3.15 3.15 0.00 3.00 2 9,520                     28,560.00                     

CAPOIL 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 8,000                     4,000.00                       

CAVERTON 1.37 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 -0.06 -4.38 1.31 5 138,000                180,800.00                   

CCNN 9.50 9.50 0.00 9.07 8 41,214                   373,747.35                   

CHAMPION 2.00 2.07 2.10 2.09 2.10 0.10 5.00 2.06 22 423,892                874,536.74                   

CHELLARAM 3.08 3.08 0.00 3.02 9 126,169                381,498.17                   

CILEASING 1.39 1.34 1.40 1.34 1.40 0.01 0.72 1.36 12 643,673                878,467.82                   

CONOIL 28.00 28.00 0.00 28.22 17 45,139                   1,273,863.91               

CONTINSURE 1.35 1.35 0.00 1.39 1 30,000                   41,700.00                     

CORNERST 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 8,289                     4,144.50                       

CUSTODIAN 3.76 3.93 3.94 3.93 3.94 0.18 4.79 3.93 8 210,826                828,801.03                   

CUTIX 2.06 2.06 0.00 1.99 2 510                        1,015.50                       

DANGCEM 240.00 230.01 230.01 230.00 230.00 -10.00 -4.17 230.21 43 114,493                26,357,059.80             

DANGFLOUR 11.80 12.10 12.30 12.10 12.18 0.38 3.22 12.09 177 1,286,942             15,560,333.31             

DANGSUGAR 21.70 22.78 22.78 21.65 21.65 -0.05 -0.23 21.96 56 687,062                15,087,256.55             

DIAMONDBNK 1.43 1.42 1.48 1.42 1.46 0.03 2.10 1.45 42 3,208,291             4,658,345.02               

DUNLOP 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 1 1,000,000             500,000.00                   

ETERNA 4.20 4.10 4.10 3.99 3.99 -0.21 -5.00 4.02 27 2,502,684             10,059,113.84             

ETI 17.50 17.50 0.00 16.85 36 259,759                4,377,168.90               

ETRANZACT 5.00 5.00 0.00 4.75 2 270                        1,282.50                       

FBNH 8.74 8.78 9.00 8.68 9.00 0.26 2.97 8.85 370 21,733,528           192,290,768.81           

FCMB 1.28 1.31 1.31 1.28 1.29 0.01 0.78 1.29 115 4,010,548             5,193,453.09               

FIDELITYBK 2.24 2.32 2.32 2.20 2.24 0.00 0.00 2.24 162 7,348,082             16,472,261.08             

FIDSON 3.66 3.62 3.78 3.62 3.78 0.12 3.28 3.72 18 406,695                1,513,992.72               

FLOURMILL 30.83 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 -0.83 -2.69 30.05 38 123,615                3,715,071.07               

FO 44.50 44.50 0.00 43.68 39 50,526                   2,207,064.55               

GLAXOSMITH 22.74 22.74 0.00 21.61 7 69,902                   1,510,780.22               

GSPECPLC 6.33 6.33 0.00 6.64 4 3,640                     24,169.60                     

GUARANTY 39.80 40.00 40.00 39.20 40.00 0.20 0.50 40.00 204 41,332,695           1,653,113,195.92       

GUINEAINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 7,120                     3,560.00                       

GUINNESS 96.00 96.00 0.00 93.62 23 31,216                   2,922,506.60               

HMARKINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 1,000                     500.00                          

HONYFLOUR 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 2.09 22 307,000                642,400.00                   

INTBREW 54.84 52.10 52.10 52.10 52.10 -2.74 -5.00 52.10 24 209,239                10,901,361.90             

JAIZBANK 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.58 0.58 -0.02 -3.33 0.60 17 4,048,049             2,424,993.32               

JAPAULOIL 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 23 698,172                349,086.00                   

JBERGER 28.00 28.00 0.00 26.96 16 20,749                   559,290.01                   

LASACO 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 3 27,500                   13,750.00                     

LAWUNION 0.74 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 -0.03 -4.05 0.71 3 78,257                   55,562.47                     

LEARNAFRCA 0.86 0.84 0.84 0.84 0.84 -0.02 -2.33 0.84 5 103,014                86,791.76                     

LINKASSURE 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.58 7 541,667                314,136.86                   

LIVESTOCK 0.80 0.81 0.82 0.78 0.82 0.02 2.50 0.80 27 1,529,758             1,228,737.52               

MANSARD 2.01 2.01 2.01 2.01 2.01 0.00 0.00 2.01 5 1,459,750             2,939,272.50               

MAYBAKER 2.88 2.88 0.00 2.80 2 8,158                     22,842.40                     

MBENEFIT 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 5,000                     2,500.00                       

MCNICHOLS 1.26 1.26 0.00 1.20 1 1,000                     1,200.00                       

MEDVIEWAIR 1.91 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.09 4.71 2.00 4 50,850                   101,556.00                   

MEYER 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.73 4 1,272                     928.56                          

MOBIL 170.00 170.00 0.00 162.93 26 36,627                   5,967,512.88               

MRS 27.46 27.46 0.00 28.43 9 8,353                     237,440.50                   

MULTIVERSE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 2 1,100                     550.00                          

NAHCO 4.01 4.00 4.00 3.90 3.90 -0.11 -2.74 3.97 51 538,022                2,137,845.29               

NASCON 19.30 18.36 18.36 18.34 18.34 -0.96 -4.97 18.53 36 821,319                15,222,926.57             

NB 142.50 140.06 142.50 140.06 142.50 0.00 0.00 140.29 69 1,149,246             161,225,794.24           

NEIMETH 0.72 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.03 4.17 0.75 11 137,994                103,315.86                   

NEM 1.45 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 -0.04 -2.76 1.41 10 212,270                299,479.70                   

NESTLE 1464.05 1464.05 0.00 1475.96 71 85,388                   126,028,999.02           

NPFMCRFBK 1.35 1.35 0.00 1.29 1 500                        645.00                          

OANDO 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 0.00 0.00 5.99 8 1,835,126             10,992,404.74             

OKOMUOIL 71.25 71.25 71.25 71.25 71.25 0.00 0.00 70.96 64 983,895                69,814,216.56             

PRESCO 66.17 69.40 72.00 72.00 72.00 5.83 8.81 71.66 86 1,036,552             74,279,630.95             

PRESTIGE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 7,000                     3,500.00                       

PZ 22.50 22.50 0.00 21.48 23 116,420                2,500,910.27               

REDSTAREX 4.88 4.88 0.00 5.10 16 94,710                   483,081.50                   
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RTBRISCOE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 2 1,067                     533.50                          

SCOA 3.25 3.25 0.00 3.09 1 97                           299.73                          

SEPLAT 540.05 540.05 0.00 548.20 1 5                             2,741.00                       

SKYEBANK 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 30 259,152                129,576.00                   

STACO 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 2 1,200                     600.00                          

STANBIC 41.00 43.00 40.92 40.92 40.92 -0.08 -0.20 40.97 20 225,830                9,252,445.75               

STERLNBANK 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 18 1,645,491             1,645,454.81               

TOTAL 230.00 230.00 0.00 225.15 15 6,333                     1,425,883.85               

TRANSCOHOT 7.21 7.21 0.00 7.56 1 100                        756.00                          

TRANSCORP 1.41 1.44 1.44 1.37 1.37 -0.04 -2.84 1.41 110 14,421,136           20,263,713.67             

TRIPPLEG 1.06 1.06 0.00 1.01 1 1,000                     1,010.00                       

UACN 16.90 16.90 0.00 16.59 26 107,131                1,777,636.62               

UAC-PROP 2.65 2.78 2.80 2.65 2.80 0.15 5.66 2.74 8 142,500                389,790.00                   

UBA 10.08 10.14 10.40 10.02 10.16 0.08 0.79 10.13 280 21,525,181           218,057,836.73           

UBN 7.55 7.19 7.92 7.18 7.92 0.37 4.90 7.53 87 1,436,896             10,814,570.61             

UCAP 3.57 3.57 3.57 3.50 3.57 0.00 0.00 3.53 70 2,279,337             8,051,437.59               

UNILEVER 40.20 40.20 0.00 39.98 33 112,466                4,496,262.86               

UNITYBNK 0.50 0.51 0.51 0.51 0.51 0.01 2.00 0.51 3 207,451                105,800.01                   

UPL 2.38 2.38 0.00 2.38 2 1,485                     3,534.30                       

VITAFOAM 2.80 2.70 2.94 2.70 2.94 0.14 5.00 2.83 45 1,877,821             5,320,476.62               

WAPCO 43.01 43.52 43.51 43.50 43.50 0.49 1.14 43.53 94 1,493,647             65,021,938.76             

WAPIC 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 59 2,574,359             1,287,179.50               

WEMABANK 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 16 1,343,000             671,500.00                   

ZENITHBANK 25.70 25.70 25.79 25.60 25.62 -0.08 -0.31 25.62 180 35,298,683           904,262,877.75           

TOTAL TRANSACTION (98)    3,575       202,137,961        3,815,216,425.36       

COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 
FG112024S1 99.30 102.00 102.00 102.00 102.00 2.70 2.72 102.00 1 1,000                     1,020,000.00               

FG9B2019S3 104.30 103.50 103.50 103.50 103.50 -0.80 -0.77 103.50 1 160                        165,600.00                   

FGS2019S1 86.00 100.00 101.00 100.00 101.00 15.00 17.44 100.33 2 1,500                     1,504,999.50               

FGS2019S4 96.46 72.00 72.00 72.00 72.00 -24.46 -25.36 72.00 1 20                           14,400.24                     

FGS2020S3 99.57 72.70 72.70 72.70 72.70 -26.87 -26.99 72.70 2 100                        72,701.40                     

TOTAL TRANSACTION (5)       7               2,780                     2,777,701.14               

Price List of Symbols Traded on Debts, Monday, 18-12-2017


